
160 St Erth - St Ives - Penwith College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Ives, Tesco (NW-bound)
St Ives, Bus Station (SE-bound)
St Ives, Cinema (W-bound)
Halsetown, Halsetown Inn (SW-bound)
Nancledra, Telephone Box (S-bound)
Castle Gate, Lay By (SW-bound)
Gulval, Green Lane Hill (W-bound)
Penzance, Bus Station (Stand A)  arr
Penzance, Bus Station (Stand A)  dep
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)

Col
0815
0820
0823
0829
0835
0839
0843
0846
0848
0855

Col
1715
1720
1723
1729
1735
1739
1743
1746

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

160 St Erth - St Ives - Penwith College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)
Penzance, Bus Station (Stand F)
Penzance, Bus Station (Stand A)
Gulval, Green Lane Hill (E-bound)
Castle Gate, opp Lay By
Nancledra, opp Telephone Box
Halsetown, Bus Shelter (N-bound)
St Ives, Royal Square (SE-bound)
St Ives, Bus Station (SE-bound)
St Ives, opp Opp Tesco

Col

0732
0735
0739
0743
0749
0755
0759
0805

Col
1625
1630
1632
1635
1639
1643
1649
1655
1659
1705

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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