St Erth - St Ives - Penwith College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

				•
	Service Restrictions	Col	Col	
St Ives, Tesco (NW-bound)		0815	1715	
St Ives, Bus Station (SE-bound)		0820	1720	
St Ives, Cinema (W-bound)		0823	1723	
Halsetown, Halsetown Inn (SW-bound)		0829	1729	
Nancledra, Telephone Box (S-bound)		0835	1735	
Castle Gate, Lay By (SW-bound)		0839	1739	
Gulval, Green Lane Hill (W-bound)		0843	1743	
Penzance, Bus Station (Stand A)	arr	0846	1746	
Penzance, Bus Station (Stand A)	dep	0848	_	
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)	•	0855	_	

Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)
no service	no service	no service	
Easter Monda	ay (Monday 1s	st April)	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

no service



160 St Erth - St Ives - Penwith College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Col — — 0732	Col 1625 1630					
	_	1630					
	0732	1000					
		1632					
	0735	1635					
	0739	1639					
	0743	1643					
	0749	1649					
	0755	1655					
	0759	1659					
	0805	1705					
	Sat	urdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)		
i	no serv	/ice	no service	no service			
	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays						
ı	no serv	/ice			no service		
		0739 0743 0749 0755 0759 0805 Sat	0735 1635 0739 1639 0743 1643 0749 1649 0755 1655 0759 1659 0805 1705 Saturdays no service Easter Mon no service	0739 1639 0743 1643 0749 1649 0755 1655 0759 1659 0805 1705 Saturdays Sundays no service no service Easter Monday (Monday)	0739 1639 0743 1643 0749 1649 0755 1655 0759 1659 0805 1705 Saturdays Sundays Good Friday no service no service no service Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)		

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days